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STATEMENT showing the Number, Amount, &c,, of POSTAL-NOTE TRANSACrIONS in the several POSTAL DISTRICTS of the 
DOMINION of NEW ZEALAND during the Quarter ended 31st March, 1919, 

POSTAL 
DISTRICTS. 

Auckland 

Blenheim 

+ Christchuroh .. 

Dunedin 

Gisborne 

Greymouth .. 

Hokitika 

lnvercargill .. 

Ne.pier 

Nelson 

New Plymouth 

Oamaru 

Thllollles 

Timaru 

We.ng~nui 

!iii 
~.,;~ NUMBER OP PoSTAT, NOTES SOLD. 
:! ca 
m~~ ------------------------------
i §-,s ! I C 10 At I At 
oe15 1/0 i 1/6 
Zo!Sl 

At I 

210 I 
At 
2/6 

, At 
3/0 

i I 

At 
5/0 

313 14,59610,062 22,337j 24,52719,479! 27 ,09615,617 

20 608 388 1,068 1,032, 892 1,296 835 

At I 
1510 I 

A, 
20/0 

6,863
1 

11,756 i 1-52,333 

381 662 7,162 

80 3,466 2,107 6,248 6,755 4,479 8,484 5,065 2,28\) 4,417 43,3!0 

94 4,217 2,668 6,966 6,937 5,570 9,147 5,655 2,325 4,059 47,5t4 

25 

19 

13 

849 650 1,380 1,385 1, 13'7 1,799 1,157 

510 300 

272 202 

813 

336 

890 708 l , 090 692 

359 350 447 329 

460 1,125 

312 

151 

674 

281 

9,942 

5,989 

2,727 

54 2,213 1,276 3,596 3,608 3,142 4,593 3,151 1,359 2,344 25,282 

60 2,125 1,550 4,230 4,294 3,458 5,136 3,389 1,524 2,919 28,625 

35 974 668 1,690 1,864 1,394 2,064 1,213 571 924 11,362 

49 1,841 1,421 3,237 3,294 2,663 4,191 2,724 1,232 2,074 22,677 

15 541 319 11150 1,077 871 1,226 975 447 759 7,365 

41 1,957 1,958 3,050 3,317 2,668 3,784 2,46~ 1,080 1,761 21,439 

18 915 451 1,414 1,769 1,206 2,114 1,292 566 1,234 10,961 

50 2,480 1,386 4,384 4,355 3,339 5,353 3,407 1,549 2,753 29,006 

Total 
Amount of 

Paste.I Notes 
sold, 

including 
Commission, 

£ •· d. 
41,819 19 10 

2,149 11 4 

13,450 8 1 

13,932 2 7 

3,115 1 10 

1,899 19 2~ 

842 6 5½ 

Commis­
sion 

on·Pi,stA.l 
Notf"!­
sold. 

JI. s. d. 
628 7 4 

31 4 4 

190 16 1 

204 19 l 

43 19 4 

26 14 2½ 

12 1 11½ 

7,686 17 5½ 111 12 5½ 

8,867 18 9½ 126 9 9½ 

3,232 9 0 

6,840 9 8½ 

2,352 16 10½ 

6,159 15 9 

3,505 l 6½ 

4'1 16 0 

!l9 4 2½ 

33 6 10½ 

91 5 3 

49 1 6½ 

8,794 15 10½! 126 14 4½ 

Wellington .. , 118 6,856 3,754 10,874 12,83410,006 14,861 8,901 4,026 8,825 80,937 25,183 10 6 . 356 7 6 

WestporG 24 562 324 691 712 655 951 593 231 434 1,472 3 lQ½! ~l 18 10½ 

Totals 1st qr. 1,028 44,982 28,884 73,464 79,009 62,017 93,632 57,459 25,866 47,001 
in 1919 

5,158 

511,814 

514,271 

151,305 S 8ti 2,201-19 2½ 

151,749 9 lO½i 2,213 17 4½ Tota.le ts\qJ. 1,021 44,55226,860 75,652 79,40962,968 94,53658,597! 25,090 46,607 
in 1918 

POSTAL 
DISTBICTB. 

NUMBER OF POSTAL NOTES PAID. 

1-------------------------------~----~ 

! tt I ~i I tit tt I 1~;0 1~/~ : 1!!0 / 2t~o l ·rotllol. 
At 
1/0 

At 
1/6 

Total 
Amount of 

Po,tal ~ote• 
paid. 

---~- -- ------------------------~--~-~J!.--s-. -d . 

Auckland •. 

Blenhejiµ .• 

Cbristohnreh 

Dunedin 

Gisborne .. 

Grey mouth 

Hokitlke. .. 

Iuvercargill 

Ne.pier 

Nelso:n 

New Plymouth 

Oa.mlloru 

Thames 

Time.ru 

Wanganm •. 

Wellingt® 

Wlllltport .. 

Tota.ls 1st qr. 
1919 

To&als 1st qr. 
1918 

•• 13,039 9,450 23,334 23,090 16,746 27,348 17,076' .. 

276 

3,989 

4,802 

390 

268 

114 

1,32'1 

188 

2,425 

3,166 

257 

208 

55 

486 

7,456 

8,515 

'i"20 

434 

153 

409 

'1,601 

8,348 

729 

484 

174 

534 374 337 

5,261 9,796 6,000 

6,812 11,064 

497 

379 

116 

866 

606 

271 

7,302 

586 

405 

161 

823 2,388 2,141 1,885 3,024 2,021 

l,¼92 1,038 2,897 2,800 2,117 3,575 2,320 

702 522 1,203 1,236 949 1,561 883 

1,076 

284 

799 

5H 

757 . 1,989 1,985 

531 155 

554 

295 

562 

1,32\l 

931 1,094 

1,456 

357 

936 

2,462 

631 

1,!i18 

732 1,435 

1,655 

423 

988 

891 : .. 

7,420 H,865 15Q,36S 42,897 5 0 

153 326 3,088 939 8 6 

2,644 5,514 5Q,68& 15,812 4 0 

2,900 

255 

227 

76 

4,929 57,saa 16,915 1 o 

487 4,787 1,464 4 0 

417 3,~ 1,131 0 0 

134 1,254 ~03 10 6 

933 1,603 16,095 4,981 10 0 

1,088 1,995 19,322 5,9.7!l 9 0 

446 714 8,216 2,371 13 0 

773 

184 

520 

397 

1,270 13,422 

355 

818 

3,482 

8,853 

4,068 14 0 

1,064 4 0 

2,622 17 0 

895 7,244 2,387 9 6 

•• 1,518 865 2,531 2,421 1,875 3,749 1,948 .. 1,000 1,637 17,544 I 5,!176 0 0 

•• '12,997 7,229 17,453 2l,482 l9,658 25,140 14,237 
1 

•• 5,858 12,599 139,658 I 89,S42 5 6 

• ' ' 193 107 . 30~ 297 236 440 273 ! • • 100 . 222 2, 1691 663 16 0 

iu 148,839 28,~ 72,6ll5 79,120 60,349 94,120 57,543 ,--.-.- 24,974 46,7801507,444 '1148,315170 
I . I 

in i 44,016 26,V9~ 74,669 79,468 61,927 94,719 58,325 •. 24,832 46,584 :511,432 :u8,954 18 o 
! I 

---------'----'----'----~ ---------- ------------ --•-·-·------------~ 
Gen1tral Post Offiee, Wellin~ton, 30th April, 1919. W, R, MORRIS, Secretary. 
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